Multipart compression fitting designed using principles
given in EN1672-2 and EN ISO 14159. Manufactured from
316L Stainless Steel, complete with polyester elastomer
compression seals to prevent ingress of food or bacteria.
Can be used for knockout or threaded entries as fitting
rotates until tightened.
LPC-C-FG fitting
Metric threads

(mm)
OD
(mm)
Conduit
Part No.
White
Reel
Length
(m)
Conduit
Part No.
Blue
Reel
Length
(m)
16 12.6 17.8 LTPWFG16 25 LTPBUFG16 25
20 16.0 21.1 LTPWFG20 10, 25 LTPBUFG20 10, 25
25 21.0 26.4 LTPWFG25 10, 25 LTPBUFG25 10, 25
32 26.5 33.1 LTPWFG32 10, 25 LTPBUFG32 10, 25
40 35.4 41.8 LTPWFG40 10 LTPBUFG40 10
50 40.0 47.9 LTPWFG50 10 LTPBUFG50 10
63 51.3 59.7 LTPWFG63 10 LTPBUFG63 10
Metallic Systems
HR
Hygienic
Range

(mm)
OD
(mm)
Reel
Length
(m)
Conduit
Part No.
White
Conduit
Part No.
Blue
Conduit
Part No.
Grey
16 12.6 17.8 30 LPCWFG16 LPCBUFG16 LPCGFG16
20 16.0 21.1 10, 30 LPCWFG20 LPCBUFG20 LPCGFG20
25 21.0 26.4 10, 30 LPCWFG25 LPCBUFG25 LPCGFG25
32 26.5 33.1 10, 30 LPCWFG32 LPCBUFG32 LPCGFG32
40 35.4 41.8 10, 30 LPCWFG40 LPCBUFG40 LPCGFG40
50 40.0 47.9 10, 30 LPCWFG50 LPCBUFG50 LPCGFG50
63 51.3 59.7 10, 30 LPCWFG63 LPCBUFG63 LPCGFG63
Conduit
Part No.
White
Reel